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2021-2022 DSBN EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH COMMITTEE TIMELINES 

 

Research Proposal 
Submission Deadline 

Educational Research Committee 
Meeting Dates 

Program and Planning 
Meeting Dates 

Board 
Meeting Dates 

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 Thursday, September 23, 2021 Tuesday, October 5, 2021 Tuesday, October 26, 2021 

Monday, October 4, 2021 Thursday, October 21, 2021 Tuesday, November 2, 2021 Tuesday, November 23, 2021 

Monday, November 1, 2021 Thursday, November 18, 2021 Tuesday, December 14, 2021 Tuesday, January 25, 2022 

Monday, January 31, 2022 Thursday, February 17, 2022 Tuesday, March 1, 2022 Tuesday, March 22, 2022 

Monday, April 4, 2022 Thursday, April 21, 2022 Tuesday, May 3, 2022 Tuesday, May 24, 2022 

Monday, May 2, 2022 Thursday, May 19, 2022 Tuesday, June 7, 2022 Monday, June 27, 2022 
 

 


